Kursusskolen

Efterar 2020

Skema for: JFu Jianzhi Fu

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

10:15
11:00

11:15
12:00

12:30
13:15

SPRO3EL

2EL U103

13:30
14:15

SPRO3EL

2EL U103

14:30
15:15

SPRO3EL

2EL U103

15:30
16:15

SPRO3EL

2EL U103

16:30
17:15

17:30
18:15




